
ห้องสอบท่ี ห้อง ช้ัน เลขท่ี จ ำนวน ช้ัน เลขท่ี จ ำนวน ห้องสอบท่ี ห้อง ช้ัน เลขท่ี จ ำนวน ช้ัน เลขท่ี จ ำนวน
1 741 ม.3/1 1 - 9 9 ม.1/8 28 - 40 13 30 777 ม.3/11 29 - 42 14 ม.2/5 15 - 27 13
2 742 ม.3/1 10 - 18 9 ม.1/9 1 - 14 14 31 778 ม.3/12 1 - 14 14 ม.2/5 28 - 40 13
3 743 ม.3/2 1 - 9 9 ม.1/9 15 - 27 13 32 221 ม.3/12 15 - 28 14 ม.2/6 1 - 14 14
4 744 ม.3/2 10 - 18 9 ม.1/9 28 - 40 13 33 222 ม.3/12 29 - 42 14 ม.2/6 15 - 28 14
5 745 ม.3/3 1 - 12 12 ม.1/10 1 - 14 14 34 223 ม.3/13 1 - 15 15 ม.2/6 29 - 41 13
6 746 ม.3/3 13 - 24 12 ม.1/10 15 - 27 13 35 226 ม.3/13 16 - 29 14 ม.2/7 1 - 14 14
7 747 ม.3/4 1 - 14 14 ม.1/10 28 - 40 13 36 231 ม.3/13 30 - 43 14 ม.2/7 15 - 28 14
8 748 ม.3/4 15 - 28 14 ม.1/11 1 - 14 14 37 232 ม.3/14 1 - 14 14 ม.2/7 29 - 41 13
9 749 ม.3/4 29 - 42 14 ม.1/11 15 - 27 13 38 233 ม.3/14 15 - 28 14 ม.2/8 1 - 14 14
10 751 ม.3/5 1 - 15 15 ม.1/11 28 - 40 13 39 234 ม.3/14 29 - 42 14 ม.2/8 15 - 28 14
11 752 ม.3/5 16 - 30 15 ม.1/12 1 - 14 14 40 235 ม.1/1 1 - 14 14 ม.2/8 29 - 41 13
12 753 ม.3/5 31 - 45 15 ม.1/12 15 - 27 13 41 236 ม.1/1 15 - 28 14 ม.2/9 1 - 14 14
13 754 ม.3/6 1 - 15 15 ม.1/12 28 - 40 13 42 331 ม.1/2 1 - 15 15 ม.2/9 15 - 28 14
14 755 ม.3/6 16 - 29 14 ม.1/13 1 - 14 14 43 332 ม.1/2 16 - 30 15 ม.2/9 29 - 41 13
15 756 ม.3/6 30 - 43 14 ม.1/13 15 - 27 13 44 333 ม.1/3 1 - 12 12 ม.2/10 1 - 14 14
16 757 ม.3/7 1 - 15 15 ม.1/13 28 - 40 13 45 334 ม.1/3 13 - 23 11 ม.2/10 15 - 28 14
17 758 ม.3/7 16 - 30 15 ม.1/14 1 - 14 14 46 241 ม.1/4 1 - 11 11 ม.2/10 29 - 41 13
18 761 ม.3/7 31 - 44 14 ม.1/14 15 - 27 13 47 242 ม.1/4 12 - 22 11 ม.2/11 1 - 14 14
19 762 ม.3/8 1 - 17 17 ม.1/14 28 - 40 13 48 243 ม.1/5 1 - 14 14 ม.2/11 15 - 27 13
20 763 ม.3/8 18 - 30 13 ม.2/1 1 - 17 17 49 244 ม.1/5 15 - 27 13 ม.2/11 28 - 40 13
21 764 ม.3/8 31 - 43 13 ม.2/1 18 - 34 17 50 245 ม.1/5 28 - 40 13 ม.2/12 1 - 14 14
22 765 ม.3/9 1 - 15 15 ม.2/2 1 - 12 12 51 246 ม.1/6 1 - 14 14 ม.2/12 15 - 27 13
23 766 ม.3/9 16 - 30 15 ม.2/2 13 - 24 12 52 151 ม.1/6 15 - 27 13 ม.2/12 28 - 40 13
24 767 ม.3/9 31 - 44 14 ม.2/2 25 - 36 12 53 152 ม.1/6 28 - 40 13 ม.2/13 1 - 14 14
25 768 ม.3/10 1 - 14 14 ม.2/3 1 - 15 15 54 153 ม.1/7 1 - 14 14 ม.2/13 15 - 27 13
26 769 ม.3/10 15 - 28 14 ม.2/3 16 - 30 15 55 154 ม.1/7 15 - 27 13 ม.2/13 28 - 40 13
27 774 ม.3/10 29 - 42 14 ม.2/4 1 - 14 14 56 162 ม.1/7 28 - 40 13 ม.2/14 1 - 13 13
28 775 ม.3/11 1 - 14 14 ม.2/4 15 - 28 14 57 163 ม.1/8 1 - 14 14 ม.2/14 14 - 26 13
29 776 ม.3/11 15 - 28 14 ม.2/5 1 - 14 14 58 164 ม.1/8 15 - 27 13 ม.2/14 27 - 39 13

ตำรำงห้องสอบ ม.1 - 3  วันท่ี   16 , 18 , 20  กันยำยน 2567



ห้องสอบท่ี ห้อง ช้ัน เลขท่ี จ ำนวน ช้ัน เลขท่ี จ ำนวน ห้องสอบท่ี ห้อง ช้ัน เลขท่ี จ ำนวน ช้ัน เลขท่ี จ ำนวน
1 741 ม.4/1 1 - 15 15 ม.5/7 28 - 40 13 30 777 ม.4/11 1 - 14 14 ม.6/4 29 - 41 13
2 742 ม.4/1 16 - 30 15 ม.5/8 1 - 14 14 31 778 ม.4/11 15 - 27 13 ม.6/5 1 - 14 14
3 743 ม.4/2 1 - 13 13 ม.5/8 15 - 27 13 32 221 ม.4/11 28 - 40 13 ม.6/5 15 - 27 13
4 744 ม.4/2 14 - 26 13 ม.5/8 28 - 40 13 33 222 ม.4/12 1 - 14 14 ม.6/5 28 - 40 13
5 745 ม.4/2 27 - 39 13 ม.5/9 1 - 14 14 34 223 ม.4/12 15 - 27 13 ม.6/6 1 - 13 13
6 746 ม.4/3 1 - 13 13 ม.5/9 15 - 27 13 35 226 ม.4/12 28 - 40 13 ม.6/6 14 - 26 13
7 747 ม.4/3 14 - 26 13 ม.5/9 28 - 40 13 36 231 ม.4/13 1 - 13 13 ม.6/6 27 - 38 12
8 748 ม.4/3 27 - 39 13 ม.5/10 1 - 14 14 37 232 ม.4/13 14 - 26 13 ม.6/7 1 - 14 14
9 749 ม.4/4 1 - 14 14 ม.5/10 15 - 27 13 38 233 ม.4/13 27 - 39 13 ม.6/7 15 - 28 14
10 751 ม.4/4 15 - 27 13 ม.5/10 28 - 40 13 39 234 ม.5/1 1 - 13 13 ม.6/7 29 - 42 14
11 752 ม.4/4 28 - 40 13 ม.5/11 1 - 14 14 40 235 ม.5/1 14 - 25 12 ม.6/8 1 - 13 13
12 753 ม.4/5 1 - 14 14 ม.5/11 15 - 27 13 41 236 ม.5/2 1 - 14 14 ม.6/8 14 - 26 13
13 754 ม.4/5 15 - 27 13 ม.5/11 28 - 40 13 42 331 ม.5/2 15 - 27 13 ม.6/8 27 - 38 12
14 755 ม.4/5 28 - 40 13 ม.5/12 1 - 14 14 43 332 ม.5/2 28 - 40 13 ม.6/9 1 - 14 14
15 756 ม.4/6 1 - 13 13 ม.5/12 15 - 27 13 44 333 ม.5/3 1 - 13 13 ม.6/9 15 - 28 14
16 757 ม.4/6 14 - 26 13 ม.5/12 28 - 40 13 45 334 ม.5/3 14 - 25 12 ม.6/9 29 - 41 13
17 758 ม.4/6 27 - 38 12 ม.5/13 1 - 13 13 46 241 ม.5/3 26 - 37 12 ม.6/10 1 - 14 14
18 761 ม.4/7 1 - 14 14 ม.5/13 14 - 26 13 47 242 ม.5/4 1 - 14 14 ม.6/10 15 - 27 13
19 762 ม.4/7 15 - 27 13 ม.5/13 27 - 39 13 48 243 ม.5/4 15 - 27 13 ม.6/10 28 - 40 13
20 763 ม.4/7 28 - 40 13 ม.6/1 1 - 14 14 49 244 ม.5/4 28 - 40 13 ม.6/11 1 - 14 14
21 764 ม.4/8 1 - 14 14 ม.6/1 15 - 28 14 50 245 ม.5/5 1 - 14 14 ม.6/11 15 - 28 14
22 765 ม.4/8 15 - 27 13 ม.6/2 1 - 13 13 51 246 ม.5/5 15 - 27 13 ม.6/11 29 - 42 14
23 766 ม.4/8 28 - 40 13 ม.6/2 14 - 26 13 52 143 ม.5/5 28 - 40 13 ม.6/12 1 - 13 13
24 767 ม.4/9 1 - 14 14 ม.6/2 27 - 39 13 53 144 ม.5/6 1 - 13 13 ม.6/12 14 - 26 13
25 768 ม.4/9 15 - 27 13 ม.6/3 1 - 14 14 54 151 ม.5/6 14 - 26 13 ม.6/12 27 - 38 12
26 769 ม.4/9 28 - 40 13 ม.6/3 15 - 27 13 55 152 ม.5/6 27 - 38 12 ม.6/13 1 - 15 15
27 774 ม.4/10 1 - 14 14 ม.6/3 28 - 40 13 56 153 ม.5/7 1 - 14 14 ม.6/13 16 - 29 14
28 775 ม.4/10 15 - 27 13 ม.6/4 1 - 14 14 57 154 ม.5/7 15 - 27 13 ม.6/13 30 - 43 14
29 776 ม.4/10 28 - 40 13 ม.6/4 15 - 28 14

ตำรำงห้องสอบ ม.4 - 6  วันท่ี  17 , 19 , 23  กันยำยน 2567


